GreenPerform
Waterproof G3: A
high-performance,
energy-efficient
waterproof batten
GreenPerform Waterproof G3
GreenPerform Waterproof G3 is a superb choice for hard-working applications. Not
only does it provide excellent optical performance, it also delivers substantial

GreenPerform Waterproof G3
8Product family leaflet, 2024, August 29 data subject to change
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
angle of
light
source
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
53266399 WT198X
LED26S/840 L1
S PCO L1200
- 4000 K 138.3 lm/W 2,600 lm
53259599 WT198X
LED38S/840 L1
S PCO L1200
- 4000 K 131.5 lm/W 3,800 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
angle of
light
source
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
53257199 WT198X
LED26S/865 L1
S PCO L1200
- 6500 K 138.3 lm/W 2,600 lm
53235999 WT198X
LED38S/865 L1
S PCO L1200
- 6500 K 131.5 lm/W 3,800 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Number of light
sources Optic type
99473999 WT198C LED27S/840 PSU L1200 - Very wide beam
99474699 WT198C LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 - Opal
99479199 WT198C LED27S/865 PSU L1200 - Very wide beam
99480799 WT198C LED25S/865 PSU PCO L1200 - Opal
99482199 WT198C LED40S/840 PSU L1200 - Very wide beam
99483899 WT198C LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 - Opal
99488399 WT198C LED40S/865 PSU L1200 - Very wide beam
99489099 WT198C LED37S/865 PSU PCO L1200 - Opal
99475399 WT198C LED27S/840 PSD L1200 - Very wide beam
99481499 WT198C LED27S/865 PSD L1200 - Very wide beam
99484599 WT198C LED40S/840 PSD L1200 - Very wide beam
99490699 WT198C LED40S/865 PSD L1200 - Very wide beam
99476099 WT198C LED27S/840 PSD Es L1200 - Very wide beam
99485299 WT198C LED40S/840 PSD Es L1200 - Very wide beam
99477799 WT198X LED27S/840 WIA L1200 - Very wide beam
99486999 WT198X LED40S/840 WIA L1200 - Very wide beam
99524899 WT198C HE LED27S/840 PSU L1200 - Very wide beam
99526299 WT198C HE LED27S/865 PSU L1200 - Very wide beam
99528699 WT198C HE LED40S/840 PSU L1200 - Very wide beam
99530999 WT198C HE LED40S/865 PSU L1200 - Very wide beam
99525599 WT198C HE LED27S/840 PSD L1200 - Very wide beam
99529399 WT198C HE LED40S/840 PSD L1200 - Very wide beam
99527999 WT198C HE LED27S/865 PSD L1200 - Very wide beam
99531699 WT198C HE LED40S/865 PSD L1200 - Very wide beam
99491399 WT198C LED60S/840 PSU L1200 - Very wide beam
99493799 WT198C LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1200 - Very wide beam
99495199 WT198C LED60S/840 PSD L1200 - Very wide beam
99500299 WT198C LED60S/865 PSU L1200 - Very wide beam
99502699 WT198C LED57S/865 PSU PCO L1200 - Very wide beam
99504099 WT198C LED60S/865 PSD L1200 - Very wide beam
99472299 WT198X LED20S/840 DIA H4 L600 - Very wide beam
99492099 WT198C LED60S/840 PSU L1500 - Very wide beam
99494499 WT198C LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 - Opal
99501999 WT198C LED60S/865 PSU L1500 - Very wide beam
99503399 WT198C LED57S/865 PSU PCO L1500 - Opal

GreenPerform Waterproof G3
9Product family leaflet, 2024, August 29 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Number of light
sources Optic type
53258899 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 W L1200 1 -
53256499 WT198X LED82S/865 L1 W L1500 1 -
53238099 WT198X LED20S/840 L1 S L600 1 -
98249199 WT198X LED60S/840 L1 S L1500 1 -
53234299 WT198X LED82S/840 L1 S L1500 1 -
53251999 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 S L600 1 -
53247299 WT198X LED82S/865 L1 S L1500 1 -
53249699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 W PCO L600 1 -
53254099 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 W PCO L1200 1 -
53268799 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 W PCO L1200 1 -
53250299 WT198X LED19S/865 L1 W PCO L600 1 -
53264999 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 W PCO L1200 1 -
53269499 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 W PCO L1200 1 -
53263299 WT198X LED57S/865 L1 W PCO L1500 1 -
Order Code Full Product Name
Number of light
sources Optic type
53252699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 S PCO L600 1 -
99467899 WT198C LED12S/840 PSU L600 - Very wide beam
99468599 WT198C LED11S/840 PSU PCO L600 - Opal
99469299 WT198C LED20S/840 PSU L600 - Very wide beam
99470899 WT198C LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 - Opal
99471599 WT198X LED20S/840 WIA L600 - Very wide beam
53246599 WT198X LED27S/840 L1 S L1200 1 -
51810099 WT198X LED40S/840 L1 S L1200 1 -
53265699 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 S L1200 1 -
51811799 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 S L1200 1 -
53266399 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 1 -
53259599 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 1 -
53257199 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 1 -
53235999 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 1 -
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
Suitable for
random
switching
99473999 WT198C LED27S/840 PSU L1200 17 W -
99474699 WT198C LED25S/840 PSU PCO
L1200
17 W -
99479199 WT198C LED27S/865 PSU L1200 17 W -
99480799 WT198C LED25S/865 PSU PCO
L1200
17 W -
99482199 WT198C LED40S/840 PSU L1200 25 W -
99483899 WT198C LED37S/840 PSU PCO
L1200
25 W -
99488399 WT198C LED40S/865 PSU L1200 25 W -
99489099 WT198C LED37S/865 PSU PCO
L1200
25 W -
99475399 WT198C LED27S/840 PSD L1200 17 W -
99481499 WT198C LED27S/865 PSD L1200 17 W -
99484599 WT198C LED40S/840 PSD L1200 25 W -
99490699 WT198C LED40S/865 PSD L1200 25 W -
99476099 WT198C LED27S/840 PSD Es L1200 17 W -
99485299 WT198C LED40S/840 PSD Es L1200 25 W -
99477799 WT198X LED27S/840 WIA L1200 17 W -
99486999 WT198X LED40S/840 WIA L1200 25 W -
99524899 WT198C HE LED27S/840 PSU L1200 15.7 W -
99526299 WT198C HE LED27S/865 PSU L1200 15.7 W -
99528699 WT198C HE LED40S/840 PSU L1200 23.1 W -
99530999 WT198C HE LED40S/865 PSU L1200 23.1 W -
99525599 WT198C HE LED27S/840 PSD L1200 15.7 W -
99529399 WT198C HE LED40S/840 PSD L1200 23.1 W -
99527999 WT198C HE LED27S/865 PSD L1200 15.7 W -
99531699 WT198C HE LED40S/865 PSD L1200 23.1 W -
99491399 WT198C LED60S/840 PSU L1200 38.4 W -
99493799 WT198C LED57S/840 PSU PCO
L1200
38.4 W -
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
Suitable for
random
switching
99495199 WT198C LED60S/840 PSD L1200 38.4 W -
99500299 WT198C LED60S/865 PSU L1200 38.4 W -
99502699 WT198C LED57S/865 PSU PCO
L1200
38.4 W -
99504099 WT198C LED60S/865 PSD L1200 38.4 W -
99472299 WT198X LED20S/840 DIA H4 L600 14 W -
99492099 WT198C LED60S/840 PSU L1500 37.5 W -
99494499 WT198C LED57S/840 PSU PCO
L1500
37.5 W -

98249199 WT198X LED60S/840 L1 S L1500 43.6 W Yes
53234299 WT198X LED82S/840 L1 S L1500 59.1 W Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
Suitable for
random
switching
53251999 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 S L600 14.7 W Yes
53247299 WT198X LED82S/865 L1 S L1500 59.1 W Yes
53249699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 W PCO
L600
14.7 W Yes
53254099 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 W PCO
L1200
18.8 W Yes
53268799 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 W PCO
L1200
28.9 W Yes
53250299 WT198X LED19S/865 L1 W PCO
L600
14.7 W Yes
53264999 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 W PCO
L1200
18.8 W Yes
53269499 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 W PCO
L1200
28.9 W Yes
53263299 WT198X LED57S/865 L1 W PCO
L1500
43.6 W Yes
53252699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 S PCO L600 14.7 W Yes
99467899 WT198C LED12S/840 PSU L600 8.1 W -
99468599 WT198C LED11S/840 PSU PCO L600 8.1 W -
99469299 WT198C LED20S/840 PSU L600 13 W -
99470899 WT198C LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 13 W -
99471599 WT198X LED20S/840 WIA L600 13 W -
53246599 WT198X LED27S/840 L1 S L1200 18.8 W Yes
51810099 WT198X LED40S/840 L1 S L1200 28.9 W Yes
53265699 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 S L1200 18.8 W Yes
51811799 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 S L1200 28.9 W Yes
53266399 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 S PCO
L1200
18.8 W Yes
53259599 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 S PCO
L1200
28.9 W Yes
53257199 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 S PCO
L1200
18.8 W Yes
53235999 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 S PCO
L1200
28.9 W Yes
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
99473999 WT198C LED27S/840 PSU L1200 Fixed -
99474699 WT198C LED25S/840 PSU PCO L1200 Fixed -
99479199 WT198C LED27S/865 PSU L1200 Fixed -
99480799 WT198C LED25S/865 PSU PCO L1200 Fixed -
99482199 WT198C LED40S/840 PSU L1200 Fixed -
99483899 WT198C LED37S/840 PSU PCO L1200 Fixed -
99488399 WT198C LED40S/865 PSU L1200 Fixed -
99489099 WT198C LED37S/865 PSU PCO L1200 Fixed -
99475399 WT198C LED27S/840 PSD L1200 DALI -
99481499 WT198C LED27S/865 PSD L1200 DALI -
99484599 WT198C LED40S/840 PSD L1200 DALI -
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
99490699 WT198C LED40S/865 PSD L1200 DALI -
99476099 WT198C LED27S/840 PSD Es L1200 DALI -
99485299 WT198C LED40S/840 PSD Es L1200 DALI -
99477799 WT198X LED27S/840 WIA L1200 Wireless Dim -
99486999 WT198X LED40S/840 WIA L1200 Wireless Dim -
99524899 WT198C HE LED27S/840 PSU L1200 Fixed -
99526299 WT198C HE LED27S/865 PSU L1200 Fixed -
99528699 WT198C HE LED40S/840 PSU L1200 Fixed -
99530999 WT198C HE LED40S/865 PSU L1200 Fixed -
99525599 WT198C HE LED27S/840 PSD L1200 DALI -
99529399 WT198C HE LED40S/840 PSD L1200 DALI -
GreenPerform Waterproof G3
11Product family leaflet, 2024, August 29 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
99527999 WT198C HE LED27S/865 PSD L1200 DALI -
99531699 WT198C HE LED40S/865 PSD L1200 DALI -
99491399 WT198C LED60S/840 PSU L1200 Fixed -
99493799 WT198C LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1200 Fixed -
99495199 WT198C LED60S/840 PSD L1200 DALI -
99500299 WT198C LED60S/865 PSU L1200 Fixed -
99502699 WT198C LED57S/865 PSU PCO L1200 Fixed -
99504099 WT198C LED60S/865 PSD L1200 DALI -
99472299 WT198X LED20S/840 DIA H4 L600 DALI -
99492099 WT198C LED60S/840 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99494499 WT198C LED57S/840 PSU PCO L1500 Fixed -
99501999 WT198C LED60S/865 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99503399 WT198C LED57S/865 PSU PCO L1500 Fixed -
99506499 WT198C LED80S/840 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99507199 WT198C LED75S/840 PSU PCO L1500 Fixed -
99512599 WT198C LED80S/865 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99513299 WT198C LED75S/865 PSU PCO L1500 Fixed -
99515699 WT198C LED100S/840 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99516399 WT198C LED94S/840 PSU PCO L1500 Fixed -
99521799 WT198C LED100S/865 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99522499 WT198C LED94S/865 PSU PCO L1500 Fixed -
99496899 WT198C LED60S/840 PSD L1500 DALI -
99505799 WT198C LED60S/865 PSD L1500 DALI -
99508899 WT198C LED80S/840 PSD L1500 DALI -
99514999 WT198C LED80S/865 PSD L1500 DALI -
99517099 WT198C LED100S/840 PSD L1500 DALI -
99523199 WT198C LED100S/865 PSD L1500 DALI -
99497599 WT198C LED60S/840 PSD Es L1500 DALI -
99509599 WT198C LED80S/840 PSD Es L1500 DALI -
99518799 WT198C LED100S/840 PSD Es L1500 DALI -
99498299 WT198X LED60S/840 WIA L1500 Wireless Dim -
99510199 WT198X LED80S/840 WIA L1500 Wireless Dim -
99519499 WT198X LED100S/840 WIA L1500 Wireless Dim -
99532399 WT198C HE LED60S/840 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99534799 WT198C HE LED60S/865 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99536199 WT198C HE LED80S/840 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99538599 WT198C HE LED80S/865 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99540899 WT198C HE LED100S/840 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99542299 WT198C HE LED100S/865 PSU L1500 Fixed -
99533099 WT198C HE LED60S/840 PSD L1500 DALI -
99537899 WT198C HE LED80S/840 PSD L1500 DALI -
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
99541599 WT198C HE LED100S/840 PSD L1500 DALI -
99535499 WT198C HE LED60S/865 PSD L1500 DALI -
99539299 WT198C HE LED80S/865 PSD L1500 DALI -
99543999 WT198C HE LED100S/865 PSD L1500 DALI -
99478499 WT198X LED27S/840 DIA H4 L1200 DALI -
99487699 WT198X LED40S/840 DIA H4 L1200 DALI -
99499999 WT198X LED60S/840 DIA H4 L1500 DALI -
99511899 WT198X LED80S/840 DIA H4 L1500 DALI -
53260199 WT198X LED20S/840 L1 W L600 Wireless Dim 20%
98248499 WT198X LED40S/840 L1 W L1200 Step Dim 20%
53236699 WT198X LED60S/840 L1 W L1500 Wireless Dim 20%
53261899 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 W L600 Wireless Dim 20%
53243499 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 W L1200 Step Dim 20%
53258899 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 W L1200 Wireless Dim 20%
53256499 WT198X LED82S/865 L1 W L1500 Step Dim 20%
53238099 WT198X LED20S/840 L1 S L600 Step Dim 20%
98249199 WT198X LED60S/840 L1 S L1500 Step Dim 20%
53234299 WT198X LED82S/840 L1 S L1500 Wireless Dim 20%
53251999 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 S L600 Step Dim 20%
53247299 WT198X LED82S/865 L1 S L1500 Wireless Dim 20%
53249699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 W PCO L600 Wireless Dim 20%
53254099 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 W PCO L1200 Wireless Dim 20%
53268799 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 W PCO L1200 Step Dim 20%
53250299 WT198X LED19S/865 L1 W PCO L600 Wireless Dim 20%
53264999 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 W PCO L1200 Step Dim 20%
53269499 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 W PCO L1200 Step Dim 20%
53263299 WT198X LED57S/865 L1 W PCO L1500 Wireless Dim 20%
53252699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 S PCO L600 Step Dim 20%
99467899 WT198C LED12S/840 PSU L600 Fixed -
99468599 WT198C LED11S/840 PSU PCO L600 Fixed -
99469299 WT198C LED20S/840 PSU L600 Fixed -
99470899 WT198C LED18S/840 PSU PCO L600 Fixed -
99471599 WT198X LED20S/840 WIA L600 Wireless Dim -
53246599 WT198X LED27S/840 L1 S L1200 Wireless Dim 20%
51810099 WT198X LED40S/840 L1 S L1200 Wireless Dim 20%
53265699 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 S L1200 Wireless Dim 20%
51811799 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 S L1200 Step Dim 20%
53266399 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 Step Dim 20%
53259599 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 S PCO L1200 Wireless Dim 20%
53257199 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 Step Dim 20%
53235999 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 S PCO L1200 Wireless Dim 20%
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Housing
Color
Ingress
protection
code
99473999 WT198C LED27S/840 PSU
L1200
Polycarbonate Grey IP66
99474699 WT198C LED25S/840 PSU
PCO L1200
Polycarbonate Grey IP66
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Housing
Color
Ingress
protection
code
99479199 WT198C LED27S/865 PSU
L1200
Polycarbonate Grey IP66
99480799 WT198C LED25S/865 PSU
PCO L1200
Polycarbonate Grey IP66
GreenPerform Waterproof G3
12Product family leaflet, 2024, August 29 data subject to change

bowl/cover
Gray IP65
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Housing
Color
Ingress
protection
code
98249199 WT198X LED60S/840 L1 S
L1500
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53234299 WT198X LED82S/840 L1 S
L1500
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53251999 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 S
L600
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53247299 WT198X LED82S/865 L1 S
L1500
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53249699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 W
PCO L600
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53254099 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 W
PCO L1200
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53268799 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 W
PCO L1200
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53250299 WT198X LED19S/865 L1 W
PCO L600
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53264999 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 W
PCO L1200
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53269499 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 W
PCO L1200
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53263299 WT198X LED57S/865 L1 W
PCO L1500
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
53252699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 S
PCO L600
Polycarbonate
bowl/cover
Gray IP65
99467899 WT198C LED12S/840 PSU
L600
Polycarbonate Grey IP66
99468599 WT198C LED11S/840 PSU
PCO L600

14Product family leaflet, 2024, August 29 data subject to change
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range Glow-wire test
99473999 WT198C LED27S/840 PSU
L1200
-30 to +50 °C -
99474699 WT198C LED25S/840 PSU
PCO L1200
-30 to +50 °C -
99479199 WT198C LED27S/865 PSU
L1200
-30 to +50 °C -
99480799 WT198C LED25S/865 PSU
PCO L1200
-30 to +50 °C -
99482199 WT198C LED40S/840 PSU
L1200

-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range Glow-wire test
53243499 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 W
L1200
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53258899 WT198X LED40S/865 L1 W
L1200
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53256499 WT198X LED82S/865 L1 W
L1500
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53238099 WT198X LED20S/840 L1 S
L600
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
98249199 WT198X LED60S/840 L1 S
L1500
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53234299 WT198X LED82S/840 L1 S
L1500
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53251999 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 S
L600
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53247299 WT198X LED82S/865 L1 S
L1500
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53249699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 W
PCO L600
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53254099 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 W
PCO L1200
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53268799 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 W
PCO L1200
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53250299 WT198X LED19S/865 L1 W
PCO L600
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53264999 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 W
PCO L1200
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53269499 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 W

GreenPerform Waterproof G3
16Product family leaflet, 2024, August 29 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range Glow-wire test
53266399 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 S
PCO L1200
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53259599 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 S
PCO L1200
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range Glow-wire test
53257199 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 S
PCO L1200
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
53235999 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 S
PCO L1200
-20 to +45 °C Temperature 650
°C, duration 30 s
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial
chromaticity
Luminous flux
tolerance
99473999 WT198C LED27S/840 PSU L1200 - -10%,+15%
99474699 WT198C LED25S/840 PSU PCO
L1200
- -10%,+15%
99479199 WT198C LED27S/865 PSU L1200 - -10%,+15%
99480799 WT198C LED25S/865 PSU PCO
L1200
- -10%,+15%
99482199 WT198C LED40S/840 PSU L1200 - -10%,+15%
99483899 WT198C LED37S/840 PSU PCO

SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial
chromaticity
Luminous flux
tolerance
53234299 WT198X LED82S/840 L1 S L1500 (0.38, 0.38)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53251999 WT198X LED20S/865 L1 S L600 (0.32, 0.33)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53247299 WT198X LED82S/865 L1 S L1500 (0.32, 0.33)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53249699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 W PCO
L600
(0.38, 0.38)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53254099 WT198X LED26S/840 L1 W PCO
L1200
(0.38, 0.38)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53268799 WT198X LED38S/840 L1 W PCO
L1200
(0.38, 0.38)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53250299 WT198X LED19S/865 L1 W PCO
L600
(0.32, 0.33)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53264999 WT198X LED26S/865 L1 W PCO
L1200
(0.32, 0.33)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53269499 WT198X LED38S/865 L1 W PCO
L1200
(0.32, 0.33)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53263299 WT198X LED57S/865 L1 W PCO
L1500
(0.32, 0.33)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53252699 WT198X LED19S/840 L1 S PCO
L600
(0.38, 0.38)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
99467899 WT198C LED12S/840 PSU L600 - -10%,+15%
99468599 WT198C LED11S/840 PSU PCO
L600
- -10%,+15%
99469299 WT198C LED20S/840 PSU L600 - -10%,+15%
99470899 WT198C LED18S/840 PSU PCO
L600
- -10%,+15%
99471599 WT198X LED20S/840 WIA L600 - -10%,+15%
53246599 WT198X LED27S/840 L1 S L1200 (0.38, 0.38)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
51810099 WT198X LED40S/840 L1 S L1200 (0.38, 0.38)
SDCM≤3
-10% / +10%
53265699 WT198X LED27S/865 L1 S L1200 (0.32, 0.33)
SDCM≤3